
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:02:41 AM Page 1 of 6

MORNING ROUTES:

Samuel Ogle Middle

BUS 374
09:30 AM SADDLEBROOK @ COMMUNITY CENTER (DAYCARE)

09:34 AM 8407 RIVER PARK RD @ BIKE PATH

BUS 378
08:40 AM Old Laurel Bowie Rd & Hilltop Ln

08:46 AM DUCKETTOWN RD AND JUPITER RD

08:49 AM Brigit Ct & Oakstone Dr

08:51 AM DRISCOLL DR AND BACKUS DR

08:54 AM BACKUS DR AND BATES DR @ the COMMON AREA

08:58 AM Backus Dr And Undermire Ct

09:01 AM 7th St & Maple Ave

BUS 379
08:34 AM 6911 HIGHBRIDGE RD

08:41 AM Myrtle Ave & Triple Crown Rd

08:43 AM Steeplechase Dr & Triple Crown Rd

08:47 AM 8030 Chestnut Ave

08:52 AM CHESTNUT AVE AND ZUG RD

08:54 AM CHESTNUT AVE AND 13TH ST

09:05 AM Lanham Severn Rd & Church Ln

09:07 AM Cowan Ave & Lanham Severn Rd

09:08 AM 12308 LANHAM SEVERN RD

09:13 AM Burroughs Dr And Driscoll Dr

09:18 AM 12111 Lanham Severn Rd

BUS 381
08:48 AM Old Barn Rd & Orchard Run Dr

08:53 AM Oakview Ln & Overbrook Ln

08:56 AM Ovalstone La and Overbrook La

09:00 AM Yarland Ln & Yorktown Dr

09:03 AM Yarmouth Ln & Yorktown Dr

09:07 AM 4118 Crosswick TURN

BUS 382
09:10 AM Old Chapel Rd & Seward Rd

BUS 383
09:13 AM Galaxy Ln & Gradys Walk

09:15 AM GRENVILLE LA AND GULLIVERS TRL

09:16 AM Grenfell Ct & Grenfell Loop & Gullivers Trl

09:18 AM Glydon Ct & Grimsby Ct & Gullivers Trl

09:20 AM Global St & High Bridge Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:02:41 AM Page 2 of 6

09:21 AM HIGH BRIDGE RD AND WOODEDGE DR

BUS 384
09:13 AM WESTVIEW FOREST DR AND LAKEFORD LA

BUS 386
08:48 AM SPRING MEADOWS DR & LAKE MEADOWS DR-PER HOA 9/2012

08:52 AM Church Rd & Sweet Emily Ct

08:55 AM URBANA LA AND UNITED LA

09:01 AM Church Rd & Loganville St

BUS 388
08:20 AM KING ARTHUR WAY AND SIR WALTER DR

08:26 AM Hillmeade Rd & Thompson Rd

08:32 AM Guinevere Rd & Hillmead Rd

08:35 AM 6900 Hillmeade Rd

08:37 AM 6908 Hillmeade Rd

08:41 AM Augusta Dr & Greenwood Dr

08:46 AM Hillmeade Rd & Quick Fox Ln

08:49 AM Quadrille Ln & Quatrain Pl

08:52 AM Quarterhorse Dr & Quill Point Dr

08:57 AM 7508 Hillmeade Rd

BUS 394
08:44 AM 8505 Myrtle Ave

08:51 AM CHESTNUT AVE AND 8TH ST

08:54 AM 3rd St & Chestnut Ave

08:58 AM MYRTLE AVE AND CHESTNUT AVE

BUS 398
08:29 AM Kimberwick Dr & Race Track Rd

08:32 AM 8821 Race Track Rd

08:34 AM Patuxent Riding Ln & Race Track Rd

08:37 AM 9005 Race Track Rd

08:48 AM RACE TRACK RD AND NORMAL SCHOOL RD

08:53 AM 10th St & Myrtle Ave

09:00 AM WESTWIND DR AND WESTWIND CT

09:03 AM WESTWIND DR AND OLD CHAPEL RD

09:05 AM GARTH ST AND OLD CHAPEL RD

BUS 399
08:25 AM Prospect Knolls Dr & Sutters Ln

08:27 AM Bright Valley Ct & Hillmeade Rd

08:30 AM Hillmeade Station Dr & Poplar View Dr

08:33 AM Hillmeade Station Dr & Pam Pl

08:38 AM Hillmeade Rd & Shafer Ln

08:46 AM Quicksilver Ct & Quintette Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:02:42 AM Page 3 of 6

08:48 AM Quaking Branch Ct & Quisinberry Way

08:54 AM 12602 Fletchertown Rd

08:59 AM Fletchertown Rd & Old Fletchertown Rd

BUS 401
08:38 AM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES

08:46 AM Aspen Leaf Dr & Russet Dr

08:50 AM LONGLEAF DR AND BIRCH LEAF TERR

BUS 403
09:29 AM Quest Ln & Quill Point Dr

09:37 AM Cedar Rd & Mockingbird Ln

09:39 AM Albatross Ct & Mockingbird Ln

09:44 AM 7000 HIGH BRIDGE RD

09:46 AM High Bridge Rd & Chestnut Dr

09:49 AM Fannon Dr & Old Chapel Rd

09:53 AM ALEXIS DR AND LISA LA

09:57 AM OLD CHAPEL RD AND MCDONOUGH TERR

10:04 AM 13613 Old Chapel Rd

10:09 AM ARROWWOOD LA AND OLD CHAPEL DR

BUS 428
08:29 AM Curie Dr & Hardisty Way

08:31 AM Abbey Dr & Avondale Dr

08:34 AM Cambridge Ct & Park Dr

08:47 AM 13109 Forest Dr

08:51 AM 13521 Forest Dr

08:57 AM Marquette Ln & Race Track Rd

09:00 AM Idlewild Dr & Ivy Hill Ln

09:02 AM IRONGATE LA AND IRONGATE LA

09:06 AM RACE TRACK RD AND VICTORIA HEIGHTS DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:02:42 AM Page 4 of 6

Samuel Ogle Middle

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 374
04:22 PM 8407 RIVER PARK RD @ BIKE PATH

04:26 PM SADDLEBROOK @ COMMUNITY CENTER (DAYCARE)

BUS 378
04:20 PM Old Laurel Bowie Rd & Hilltop Ln

04:35 PM Backus Dr And Undermire Ct

04:38 PM BACKUS DR AND BATES DR @ the COMMON AREA

04:42 PM DRISCOLL DR AND BACKUS DR

04:45 PM Brigit Ct & Oakstone Dr

04:47 PM DUCKETTOWN RD AND JUPITER RD

04:51 PM 7th St & Maple Ave

BUS 379
04:33 PM ARROWWOOD LA AND OLD CHAPEL DR

04:39 PM Fannon Dr & Old Chapel Rd

04:42 PM Alexis Dr & Old Chapel Rd

04:44 PM Alexis Dr & Lisa Ln

04:48 PM Chestnut Dr & High Bridge Rd

04:50 PM 6911 HIGHBRIDGE RD

04:52 PM 7000 HIGH BRIDGE RD

04:55 PM Albatross Ct & Mockingbird Ln

04:58 PM Cedar Rd & Mockingbird Ln

BUS 381
04:27 PM 4118 Crosswick TURN

04:31 PM Yarmouth Ln & Yorktown Dr

04:34 PM Yarland Ln & Yorktown Dr

04:38 PM Ovalstone La and Overbrook La

04:42 PM Oakview Ln & Overbrook Ln

04:47 PM Old Barn Rd & Orchard Run Dr

BUS 382
04:32 PM Prospect Knolls Dr & Sutters Ln

04:34 PM Old Chapel Rd & Seward Rd

BUS 383
04:29 PM Galaxy Ln & Gradys Walk

04:33 PM GRENVILLE LA AND GULLIVERS TRL

04:37 PM Glydon Ct & Grimsby Ct & Gullivers Trl

04:40 PM Grenfell Ct & Grenfell Loop & Gullivers Trl

04:44 PM Global St & High Bridge Rd

04:48 PM HIGH BRIDGE RD AND WOODEDGE DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:02:42 AM Page 5 of 6

04:50 PM 6600 High Bridge Rd

04:52 PM 13613 Old Chapel Rd

BUS 384
04:37 PM OLD STAGE RD AND HEATHERSTONE DR

04:45 PM WESTVIEW FOREST DR AND LAKEFORD LA

BUS 386
04:32 PM Church Rd & Loganville St

04:39 PM URBANA LA AND UNITED LA

04:43 PM Church Rd & Sweet Emily Ct

04:47 PM SPRING MEADOWS DR & LAKE MEADOWS DR-PER HOA 9/2012

BUS 387
04:38 PM Burroughs Dr And Driscoll Dr

04:41 PM 11919 Lanham Severn Rd

04:43 PM 12111 Lanham Severn Rd

04:45 PM 12113 Lanham Severn Rd

04:50 PM 12308 LANHAM SEVERN RD

04:53 PM Cowan Ave & Lanham Severn Rd

04:56 PM Lanham Severn Rd & Church Ln

05:01 PM 10th St & Zug Rd

05:02 PM 12819 9th St

05:05 PM CHESTNUT AVE AND 13TH ST

05:07 PM CHESTNUT AVE AND ZUG RD

05:11 PM 8030 Chestnut Ave

05:14 PM Steeplechase Dr & Triple Crown Rd

05:16 PM Myrtle Ave & Triple Crown Rd

05:19 PM 13200 14th St

BUS 388
04:38 PM Quarterhorse Dr & Quill Point Dr

04:42 PM Quest Ln & Quill Point Dr

04:44 PM 7508 Hillmeade Rd

04:47 PM Augusta Dr & Greenwood Dr

04:51 PM Guinevere Rd & Hillmead Rd

04:53 PM Chalice Ct & King Arthur Way

BUS 398
04:31 PM GARTH ST AND OLD CHAPEL RD

04:33 PM WESTWIND DR AND OLD CHAPEL RD

04:36 PM WESTWIND DR AND WESTWIND CT

04:43 PM 10th St & Myrtle Ave

04:48 PM RACE TRACK RD AND NORMAL SCHOOL RD

04:58 PM Patuxent Riding Ln & Race Track Rd

05:00 PM 8821 Race Track Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:02:42 AM Page 6 of 6

05:02 PM Kimberwick Dr & Race Track Rd

05:06 PM 9005 Race Track Rd

BUS 399
04:35 PM Fletchertown Rd & Old Fletchertown Rd

04:38 PM 12602 Fletchertown Rd

04:44 PM Quaking Branch Ct & Quisinberry Way

04:47 PM Quicksilver Ct & Quintette Ln

04:51 PM Quadrille Ln & Quatrain Pl

04:54 PM Quick Fox Ln & Hillmeade Rd

04:58 PM Hillmeade Rd & Shafer Ln

05:00 PM 6908 Hillmeade Rd

05:02 PM 6900 Hillmeade Rd

05:04 PM Thompson Rd & Hillmeade Rd

05:10 PM Hillmeade Station Dr & Pam Pl

05:13 PM Hillmeade Station Dr & Poplar View Dr

05:16 PM Bright Valley Ct & Hillmeade Rd

BUS 401
04:39 PM LONGLEAF DR AND BIRCH LEAF TERR

04:42 PM Aspen Leaf Dr & Russet Dr

04:47 PM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES

BUS 403
04:35 PM MYRTLE AVE AND CHESTNUT AVE

04:40 PM 3rd St & Chestnut Ave

04:44 PM CHESTNUT AVE AND 8TH ST

04:47 PM 8505 Myrtle Ave

BUS 413
04:29 PM Victoria Heights Dr & Race Track Rd

04:31 PM Idlewild Dr & Ivy Hill Ln

04:34 PM IRONGATE LA AND IRONGATE LA

04:37 PM Marquette Ln & Race Track Rd

04:46 PM 13109 Forest Dr

04:53 PM 5800 Robert Crain Hwy NW

05:01 PM Curie Dr & Hardisty Way

05:02 PM Cambridge Ct & Park Dr

05:05 PM Abbey Dr & Avondale Dr


